6:00

6:05

6:20

6:35

7:00

710

7:20

7:55

8:15

8:45

8:55

Town Council Workshop May 15, 2019
(Revised following 5/8/2019 Workshop)

6 pm - 9 pm, Town Council chambers
Call to Order - Town Council Chair Jamie Garvin

* Welcome Comprehensive Plan Committee members
* Expectations for the evening

Natural Resources

Agricultural and Forest Resources
Marine Resources

Water Resources

Historic and Archeological Resources
Existing Land Use

Recreation and Open space

Future Land Use Plan

Regional Coordination Plan

Wrap-up



6:00

6:05

6:20

6:40

6:55

8:00

8:50

8:55

Town Council Workshop May 22, 2019
6 pm - 9 pm, Town Council chambers

Call to Order - Town Council Chair Jamie Garvin
* Expectations for the evening
Appendix 1
Appendix 2
Vision Statement
Revisions
Implementation and Evaluation of Recommendations
Executive Summary

Wrap-up



