Town Council Workshop May 15, 2019 (Revised following 5/8/2019 Workshop)

6 pm - 9 pm, Town Council chambers

6:00	Call to Order - Town Council Chair Jamie Garvin
	Welcome Comprehensive Plan Committee membersExpectations for the evening
6:05	Natural Resources
6:20	Agricultural and Forest Resources
6:35	Marine Resources
7:00	Water Resources
7:10	Historic and Archeological Resources
7:20	Existing Land Use
7:55	Recreation and Open space
8:15	Future Land Use Plan
8:45	Regional Coordination Plan
8:55	Wrap-up

Town Council Workshop May 22, 2019 6 pm - 9 pm, Town Council chambers

6:00	Call to Order - Town Council Chair Jamie Garvin
	• Expectations for the evening
6:05	Appendix 1
6:20	Appendix 2
6:40	Vision Statement
6:55	Revisions
8:00	Implementation and Evaluation of Recommendations
8:50	Executive Summary

8:55 Wrap-up